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Now York Stock ! Quotations
NEW YORK, Jan. Closing Quotation:

Gen Electric 39
Gen Foods : 42

American Can J69Va
Am Power & Lt 8
Am Tel & Tel 147
Anaconda 34
Bendix Avia 33
Beth Steel 32
Boeing Air 22
Calif Pack 35 V

Gen Motors
iGoodyear
Int Harvest
Int Paper
Kennecott
Ubby McN&L- - 8

Canadian Pac .14 ILong Bell
Case J I --36 H Mont Ward
Caterpillar --52 INash Kelvin 14
Chrysler .56 ft Nat Dairy
Comwlth Sou 3 N Y Central

LEE OHMART &

$2,150 DOWN WILL BUT
this well constructed pre-w- ar home
located 1550 Roosevelt St; two bed-
rooms plus another small unfinished
room: fireplace; full basement: corner
lot; baL of purchase price F.H.A. Will
be vacant soon; call Bill Stewart to
see interior. 'SUBURBAN St ONLY $2,000
gives you possession of a good look-
ing 2 bedroom noma located at 460
Morgan Ave. Elec. throu-ou- t: lot 80 x
318; full price is $8,950.
555 N. 20th . ST. IS THE ADDRESS
of one of our best listing's; large lot:
2 bedrooms with basement; bus by
door; automatic furnace; beautiful en-
closed yard with large patio and fire-
place: may be shown at any time;
price is right at $9,750.

LEE OHMART &
Phone

NEIGHBORHOOD GROCERY
Store with living quarters, buildings.

Stock and equipment ready to step
right Into. $12,500. Call Phil Dahl.

2 bedroom house, garage on one acre.
Garage doing excellent business. Priced
$8,000.00 Call Phil Dahl.

New 2 Bedrooms down. LR. DR. K,
Bath, guest closet. HW floors, insulat-
ed. Elec. heat $7500. Call Phil Dahl.

Ed Byrkit &
339 ChemekeU Street Office phone

CALABA'S

CO REALTORS
A HONEY AT ONLY $10.50

located at 3390 N. River Rd. App.
acre of excellent soil; several large
firs; a really good home with S bed-
rooms plus an unfinished upstairs;
nice full basement with oU furnace;
city and school bus at door; will take
FJLA. terms. See Thelma Mankertz.

A FEW DRIVE BUYS

490 Manbrln Dr. $2,000 Down
4200 Rowan Ave. $2,000 Down.
1540 Pearl St $12,650.

530 Wild Wind Dr. $12,600.

EVENINGS PLEASE CALL
Bill Stewart ,

Thelma Mankertz I

Warren Brasher
Bob Sullivan

CO., REALTORS
477 Court St

4 bedrooms east Inglewood. LR. DR.
Kit and 2 baths. Paved St. Easy terms
to right party. $12,500. Call Ed.

Very modern 3 bedroom home, large
LR. large DR. Kit and nook. Hwd.
floors, fireplace, piped oil furnace,
double gar. $15,000. Easy terms, call Ed.

$1,000 down, take your pick of 4
two-bedroo- m houses. HW floors, oil
fur. fireplaces, gar attached. Call Ed.

Co., Realtors
33101 Evening phone 23277 or 33434

COLUMN

337 N. High St.

$53 N. COMMERCIAL
A fine 4 bdrm. home, full bast, hdwd.

firs. den. lge. din. rm. a good invest-
ment for apt or rooming house also
No. 3 business zone with room for
business bldg. In front Call Roy Ferris.

INDUSTRIAL SITES NORTH
Located Just N. of Hollywood Inter-

section, east of J-- B Drive In. 50 X 120
ft lots, zoned for business. or Indus-
trial. 34 ft paved st. sewage line, city
water. Price S3.909 each, can coourn
L. GrabenhOTst.

BROS., REALTORS

YOU'LL LOOK A LONG TIME
Tb equal this value a 3 bedroom home, 1 down, 2 up, living-roo- m with fire-

place, dinette, kitchen and bath, basement, elec. heat, part hardwood floors,
fully plastered, small lot on the creek, only S blocks from city center It won't
last long at the low price of $7800.

A PORTLAND HOME FOR A SALEM HOME
Our client had a modern 9 room home, basement, oil furnace, etc., with

4 acre. ( double garage, green house and work shop, large variety family
fruit ana berries, city bus. 10 minutes drive to city center, excellent district,
valued at $13,500. Will trade for Salem property of similar value or less.

TERRACE DRIVE
If you like a nice view, large lot and a modern 3 bedroom home be sure

to see this one at Just $11,800. All bedrooms are down, has fireplace, part base-
ment and garage. Easy terms.

RUDY CALABA & CO., Realtors, 231 N. High St.
REALTORS

Phone Eve. 79 or

INCOME: Six unit apartment completely furnished. Net income $273.00 per
month. $20,500.00.
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

ACREACE'AND FARM-S-

H Acre on pavement Polk County
good two bdrm house, basement, elee.
water htr. garage, poultry house.
$5500. Terms: $1700' down, balance
monthly. . ; j

One acre northeast, three bedroom
house, gss for cooking and water
heating: dbl. garage; $150$ down, bal-
ance $50 mo. Full price $7000. Consider
trade for house In Salem. a

One' acre north, two bdrm house
wired for range, elec. water heater.
Juse Pacifio hfway. $6800.

Five acre northeast, all cultivated,
no bldgs. $2500. y
20 acres, full set buildings. 4 acres
cane berries, lfa acre strawberries,
good pasture land. $6400.

31 acrea northesat all cultivated
and seeded, four rm house, large near-
ly new barn, poultry house. $18,000.

143 acres good buck sou on pave
ment north, all cultivated. 90 acres
seeded, full set older buildings. $208per acre.

10 acres north on Pacific hlway, fur-
nished garage house, wired for range.
All this and only $3750.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

I4S N. High St. Phone 66

Eve. phones

Suburban
$12.500 BUYS NEW S bdrm. uihur.

ban home on Urge lot, hwd. firs, fire-pl-c.
double garage. See Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 ChemekeU St,

Phone 3-- m ' Eves.
1 A. HOME.

' fruit A berries.' s2107L
1st house south of North Jefferson
Junction on 99E. . ,

&cchange---Re-al EsUte
WANTED Te trade $200$ eoultv tm

mod. $5000 home in northLebanon, close to paper mill St schools,
for a good home In Salem of
equal value. F. Drapela, 1724 Cheme--
aeia i. or, farx bl, Lebanon.

Business Opportunities
SALEM' TAVERN

An old established money-maker-doi- ng

a fine business. $38500 00 buy
lot building, fixtures and business.
Sorry, no phone information.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone: 337 No. High SI

SACRIFICE
Reduced; $3$.000 to $32,009. Almost

new business building with extra Urge
lot Good location, income $400 per mm.
Owner leaving state.
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

3035 Portland Road
Ph. Ph.
A BUSINESS TO FIT? VOUrTFURSI

$100 Beauty Salon
$1.650 Radio Repair
82.8O0 to $15,000. Cafe
$4,000 to $10,000. Groceries k;

$9,000 Appliance and gift
$13.000 Business Bldg. and Lot
$19,000 to $73,000. Court Apts.
$20.000 Tavern and Building
$170.000 Hotel and Furnishings

See Harvey Huff for appointment
i Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU 8$.

Phone Evee.
WANT TO BUY or lease fatclaaa

service' station. Must be in good con-
dition and have good location. Give
full details in first letter. Box. 90$
Statesman.

OPERATE a vender route. $449 staite
in business for yourself. Write?ou Box 121. Salem. '

Business Opportunities
Nice Motel on ME. Good Income.
Also A lge Duplex, furnished, i

lots, rm. for more houses. $120$.
. Also Apt hses.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. SF11. Wallace Road. Rt 1. Box 24S
PH. 6th St. West Falena

MOVING 16 PORTDtNDTT
Will sell or trade for Salem prop

erty this 12 unit brick appta. In very
good W. Side location. Full price $32
500.00. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 ChemekeU St.

Phone Eves. 2-- yl

Meat, cleaN. ux.lt court In ui
wd. close in, seasonable trade wiaaa eonallared.
Warehouse location. 12$ ft railroad

front 188 ft. deep. $650$. See Ed.
Lukinbcal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 241 ChemekeU St,

Phone Eves, w

TOR SALE OR TBaDZ 'Bu.inea1
bldg. with liv. quarters consisting S
BJL kitchen. DJt, LR, bath ft spare)
room. Price reasons Die. rn. 44sr.

VARltlir "Ul'ORC. living quarters.
Bldg. included. Take small acreage eat
house to $4000 or car or bouse trailer.
C. M. Scott. Turner, ore.

ness. Rich farming community. Come
and ace it Mske me an offer. R. W.

A wm inH A alnhmhctlfal Ruide to Blk.
slness Opportunities in California, Ore-
gon and Wash. 25c for the March Issue
or $2.50 per subscription. Write Busi-
ness Opportunities, 690 Market St.
Rm, $22. San Francisco or call local
representative at

TIE La illness must sell Chicken St
Steak Restaurant. Phone 9 to 8.

BY OWNER: Modern apt house close
in Good Income, all furnished. Spe
cious living quarters. Auto, hot water
heat. Write 470 statesman.
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
Sewer ft basement

Equipment Rental
13 B-'- ,a yds .. fl2 00 per hr
10 B--a yds . .. SO oe hr
D--7 Cat & Dozer 10.50 per hr
D- - Cat ft Dozer ... 4 pe) hr
D--4 Cat ft Dozer t no oer hi

Phone days
Even ngs or

Salem. Oregon

Money to Loan

BILLS UNPAID?
Let Personal's Yes
Manager pay them

for you !

Here's a sensible plan used by near-
ly one million Personal customers to
clean up bills, etc.

1 Add obligations and pay them
with a personal loan.

3 Then make Just one reason-
able payment each month.
LOANS $25 TO $500 ON AUTOS. UP
TO $300 ON SALARY. FURNITURE.

Dont borrow unnecessarily, but if
a loan solves a problem, phone or
come in trnlav.

PERSONAL
Finance Company

518 State St.. Rm. 125
Phone E. Gallinger. Mgr.

Lie. M-1- 65

CASH - NOW
$25.00 to 500 .00

Salem's largest and oldest home-ow- n.

ed loan company offers money when
vou need it!

You can pay anytime to reduce net
cost!

No endorsers or help from friends!
On cars trucks, trsiler homes to

$500.00!
On furniture, livestock, equipment

salary or other personal oronertv un to
$300.00!

Phone or visit our office today I
Lie. No. S13S and M33S

General Finance Corn.
PH 136 S COMX ST

IAHM ana CITi LOANS
44 and

Your own terms of repayment witn
m reason Cash for Rea Estate Con
racts and Second Mortgage

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
yrT PwnMt TnH Bldg Ptxwe 7182

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. St Trailer Hwmea

Long or Short Term Payments
Roy H. Simmons

138 S. Commercial SL Phone S--Slfl

Take Gd. Trailer House
As part pymnt on this completely

furnished, nearly new 2 bdrm home
with LR. DR. unfln upstrs. hdwd firs,
atta garg.

Take Late Model Car
In on this new 2 bdrm home with

dinette, atta garg. Price $7350.

Trade
Cute, plastered 2 bdrm suburban

home on acre, price $6950, for
larger city home.

C0LBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1883 Center St. Phone

BEST BUYS
Oregon G. I. Bargain ,

X hMlrm Kaiisa with iinfin vur . I

close in north. I A minus. Severaf
trees, cnicxen nouse. lawn St snrubsj
Will take car as down or part down
payment. Approved for $5400. State G.L
Loan, rull price only $6800.

$2750. Down
Almost new. 2 bedrooms, with un.

fin. upstairs. Hdw. firs, throughout
fireplace, att garage, paved street, i
blk. to bus. Just outside city limits.
siui price oruy 910.S00.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Road

Ph. Ph. 553

Grow With West Salem
FOR $3500 you can get a corner lot,

fine location, with a 4 rm furnished
cottage. Rm. for another home.

IN BUSINESS D1ST Nr. Cannery.
4 BR home, modern. Lot 80x123'. Goesto Alley. Neat St clean. $7150.

OWNERS LEAVING Where can you
find a 4 BR home, hwd firs, bsmt
furnace on paved St. for $8500.

Terms on all of these.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

PH. SF11. Wallace Road. Rt. I. Box 243
PH. 6th St. West Salem

Sacrifice, $4800
2 B R. home on Id A. Vood soil. lirM

farage and private water system,
.may be had.

$5500
S B.R. plastered home within 3 blka

of State office bldg.

$6850
Close to town, well-bui- lt 3 B.R.

home on lot 60 x 150. This is a steal forsomeone, aa the location is rapidly
going business. $1500 will handle.

$10,500
7$ acres of excellent farm land. 12

ml. from Salem. Bides, old. but .nrlr.able. AU can be Irrigated. 84,000 will
nanaie. nee
H. E. Corey, Real Estate
uu w. Broadway :-- Phone

Day or Eve. Ph. or
"Next to the

Wooden Shoe"
ENCLEwddD

Dandy S rm. bun alow with enod
sized rms. Fireplace and garage. Beau-
tiful lot with a large ahade tree. Price
$8500.

2 BEDROOMS NORTH
Neat all mod. home on large lot

with attached garage. Very glean andonly 8 yrs. old.
PRICE $7900
$1000 DOWN

Large new aU mod. 2 B.R. bung,
with fireplace it unfinished attio.
Price $8500. Can Mr. deary.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater Ph. Eve. 3$

COUNTRY ESTATE
We offer this strictly modern 4

bedrm. home with full basement,
breezeway to garage. Good well with
elec. water system. Nice yard with
shade trees. A. on black top road.
2 blka. from grade sen. $12,000. Call
Bergland for appointments.

ART MADSEN
1328 State Ph. 80; Res.

BEST BUY
Beautiful 2 year old 3 bedroom

ranch style home, lovely 22 Jt 18 L.R.
Fireplace, tile bath at shower, all
hwd. firs. din. rm. beautiful kit large
utility room, elect heat dble. garage.
,i acre lot on pavement $16,000.00

Full Price. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 ChemekeU St

Phone 71 Eves.

EAST ENGLEW00D
New. well designed 2 B.R. fully

plastered home. Elect heat. Insulated.
attached garage, oak floors, many
other features. $2050 down payment
$7800 F.H.A. loan available with
$49 monthly paymenu. Call
builder at to show.

RANCH TYPE
Nearly new 2 B.R. Suburban home.

New exclusive listing,. Hwd. floors
throughout Extra Urge "picture win
dows, nrepuce ana coverea pauo
with outside fireplace. Lge. utility
room and garage. 4 acre lot $11,000
terms.

PHONE 34010

Tallman Real Estate
725 N. Commercial St.

tlRED 6f PAVING RgNTTTT
Let us show you this one B.R. home

on paved st in nice residential dis-
trict Plastered. Laundry trays. Elec-
tric Uble top watre htr. Venetian
blinds, garage. New exclusive listing.
$4500. Terms.

PHONI S4010

Tallman Real Estate
725 N. Commercial St

New 2 B.R. hse. lust completed.
block to bus, atUched garage, all
electric beat, plastered, fireplace.
wired for range. Full price $$750
Terms.

PHONE 24010

Tallman Real Estate
725 N. Commercial St

A Better Buy
A really well built 2 bedroom home

with lota of room. Nicely located on
corner lot Only blk to bus and store.
2 blka to school. Full baam't. oil fur--
nace and lava sprinklers. A little
touching un will give you a home
which would coat perhaps $12.90$ to
duplicate. A buy at $$200. Call Walt
afusgrave.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater. Ph. Eves. 939

BY OWNER: New . 2 BR plastered
home. auto, elec heat fireplace, hwd.
firs, att' garage, utility rm. On A.
Trees and berries. An exceptionally
arranged home. $1500 will handle. Bat
FHA. See at Rt 9. box 154. E. on On--
ter st. H ml. pest Lancaster, pn, ne,

I BDRM. modern home. U70 S. UtS.
Call for appointment.

" MODERN 8 room house with garage
loin ing. 100x100 ft lot Partly furn-- in
cluding nearly new electric range, re-fri- g,

water heater. Close to school.
churches, shopping district immediate
possession. Inq. C. C. Cummlngs, 1137
E. Lincoln St.. wooawirn, urt.

NEW MODERN 2 rm. houae. Furn. U
A. with walnute St berries. Full price
$2900. Some terms. See- Kilgore Real
Estate, pn. asoaa.

4 tUi. House. Lge. attic. Fruit trees.
Posi. by Anril 998 Locust. Ph: 22532.

BY OWKfER: Kew 1 bdrm. home. M
125 corner lot $3800. 2409 Adams.
oMZ BEDROOM home with-ba-

TK.

Urge living room. Completely modern.
Electric water system, gooa weii. juerge
lot with shop in rear. Will sell furn-
ished or unfurnished. Will accept tete
model car or house trailer as pert of
my equity. See owner at 149 Roberta
ave- - off Silverton rood.

BY OWN Eft: 1 BR house. Uv. rm..
din. rm, kit-- full bsmt, auto, oil
best Partly fin. up. 1125 Columbia

BY OWNER: S BJL houseTTireIace:
hdwd. firs. V. blinds, lge. utility. Att
garage. On lge lot. 950 Illinois. Ph. 28751.

fUS Uficiaot sua eiievuve
service call the Salem Hes'tv Co NOW

KEW 4 BR RatcUff Dr. Owner
BY OWNER My equity In new 1 ft;

R. home. All new furniture. Ph. 2-2-14.

Radio Corp .13
Rayonier --28

59 Rayoiuer pfd
Tire .45 Reynolds Met --22

27 Va Richfield .29
--50 Safeway --18?.
54 Sears Roeb --39

So Pacific --48
A . .22 Stan Oil Cal --65

.55 Studebaker -- 19
Sun Mining - 9
Transamerica . -- 10

12 Union; Oil --29
Pac 17 Un Pacific -- 88

Fish .13 Un Airlines - -- 12
Elec .31 U S Steel -- 71

Warner Bros . -- 10
44 Wool worth --47

lati 17.00-18.0-0. Good-choi- ce 115-1- 25 lb.
feeders late 22.00-22J- 5. up to 24.00 early
for lifhler weight with 55 lbs. at 24.25.

Salable sheep today none: undertone
weak: for five days salable 965; market
strong to 50 cents above late last week:
good-choi- ce fed lambs 22J5 to mostly
23.00. Common down to 11.00. Good-hea- vy

ewes 8.00. choice young ewes up
to 9.00. Culls down to 3.00.

In the Circuit, Ceart of the State of
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
Cat. Office Sataraar only 14

a 1 S to 1 a.aa. Censnl--
e ana airine

charge, riactlcad
191.

Why Suffer Any Longer
araen ethers fafl. ase ear Chinese
rossedlsa. Astaging saecess ferrears to ' China. Ne saatter srtth
what sllmsats yea are afflicted
iiserders. stoaatUa. heart, langs. liv-
er, kidneys, gas. reasd nation, aleers
tUfcetea, rhensaarisam. gall and bUd- -

eaplataa a
CHARLIE

CHAN
CO. Ftat is.

Pheae S-l-Stt

ALEM. ORE.
office Bean s to 8.

Sas. esUy.

DELUXE SPECIAL
Income $120 per mo, price reduced

from $10,000 to $7,400 for quick sale.
THIS IS A BUY. Call Earl West

SAVE CAR EXPENSE
SAVE LUNCH COST SAVE TIME
A brisk 5 min. walk brings you to

State St and business district. Eat
lunch at home. Well built 2 bedrm.
home, fireplace, full basmt, lovely
trees. YOUR TERMS. Call Peter H.
Ceiser.

GRABENHORST
134 S.

Phone

Money to Loan

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

182 S. Church St Ph.
Parking Aplenty
Lie M1S9-S1- 54

Financial
MONEY TO LOAN

. Wanted: Real estate mortgage loans.
See us about refinancing your present
contract or mortgage. Approved city
loan. Low interest rates.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Ph.

Loans Wanted
WANTED $20,000 1 year. 6c& interest

first mortgage. Box 488. Statesman.

tor Rent Rooms
NEWLY FURN. sip: rm. in private

home. 330 Mission St.
FURNISHED sleeping room. Electric

heat. 607 N. Commercial St.
HEATED ROOMS. Also garage 853

N. High. ' ' '

NICE WARM sip. rm. Business Dist.
H Sc C water. 255 Center st.

FURN. RMS. Pri. entrance. $17.50 St
up per mo. 534 N. Winter.

HEATED RM.. near bath. Business
man prel 745 N. Capitol. Ph.
or 2 --8887

Hollywood sin, rm. 2035 McCoy.
SLEEPING ROOM. Phone

Room and Board
HEATED ROOMS, also day child

care while mother works. 492 N. Sum- -

For Rent Apartments
COURT APT. 3 rms. and bath. Elec.

heat range St refrig. Clean, comfort
able. $60. 1348 S. IZth.

ONE ROOM furn. apt 2605 Maple
Ave. Phone

ALL ELEC. mod. 2 B.R. Apt furn.
Hollywood Pitt. SCO, wont

urtRKlNC woman will share furn.
9 rm. apt with another woman. Ph.

Near Capitol.
2 RM. FURN. apt. Employed lady

preferred. No drinking or smoking.
722 N. Church.

NICE. FURN.. small 4 rm. apt 1075
N. Capitol.

" LIGHT housekeeping apt Clean, elec.
lights. H. St C. water. 340 E. Washington.

ttlRM. 3 rm. idI. ait $41 N. Liberty,
See owner at 355 N. Capitol. Ph. 33000.

MCW laree 3 rm. aDt. unfurn. or part--
ly furn. in Hollywood dist. Ph.

1UA. iA I 1 fc.UfBiAllU OI 1U( iJ
furn. Call after 4 p.m. 1130 Oak.

FURN. APT. 2 rm. bath. Em p. mar- -
ried cple. Only $55. 495 N. Summer.
eves.

2 RM. furn. apt 2035. McCoy. Ph
3809?.

PLEASANT SLP. rm. forl or 2 emp.
Close In. Ground fir. 755 Union.
' BUSINESS GIRL wants to share
small apt. with respectable business
girl Phone

LGE. 3 rm. apt upstairs for quiet
coup'e. Clean. Light. Con v. to bus and
can, hides. Pri v. bath ft ent. Ph.

FURN. Apts. School and city bus
Elect heat 3580 S. Commercial St

Krr Rent Houses
FURN. 2 B.R. house, suburban. Ph.

after 10 a.m.
FURN. 2 B.R. home downtown area.
mos. lease. $65. Quick possession.

Contact Joe Bourne. Realtor. 1140 N.
Capitol Ph.

2 KM. turn, modern cottage. Phone
13.

For Rent Houses
2 B.R. MODERN unfurn. house. Near

bus. schools at stores. Utlity room in
garage. Garden space at 2130 Hazel
Ave. Ph. 79. Inq. at 1623 Center St.

4 RM. shingle bungalow, furn. Except
range, write c a. r ronx. jr.. zai Mag--
nona.

iNicc! garage house. No pets. $29 mo.
1385 Clearview Ave.

For Rent
FOR RENT

Business location 3rooms and bath
on ground floor Ideal for Doctor.
Lawyer, Dentist, Barber. Beauty Sa-
lon, etc. In Silverton business sec-
tion. Contact HOMESEEKERS AGEN-
CY. Worden Building, Silverton. Ore-go- n.

Phone 161.

BUSINESS BLDG.
With extra large lot suitable for

used cars, good location north. Long
lease available. $200 per.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Road

Ph. Eve.
STUDIO and office spaced Ballroom

also available. Call 36128. ext. 2, after
iKONERs py tne week Pnone
CMKiD Used Piano H L Stiff
mJMNKSS Room. H. L Stiff.
TRAILERS 75c first hr. 90c hrsfollowing Woodry's Mkt. 1 160$ M

dimmer
U -- DRIVE TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.
TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets

furnished Smitty's Clipper. Service
Center and Church. Phone

Wanted to Rent
BY FEB. 1st. Lge. 2 or 2 bedrm.

house with garden spot. Good refs.
Phone

YOUNG C6UPLE desires I or 4 rm.
furn. apt No drinking or smoking. Ph.

94.

Lots
CORNER LOT. 1 blk. from Capitol

St Market Sta. Call owner. 82. be-fo-re
12 noon. ;

FISHER RD., lt lot N. of Sunnyview
facing east. 85x288. Only $950; Walt ky.

Real Estate, ph. 35.

' BY 6WNTR : Lot $0x163 located on
Fisher rd. Ph. 28135.

VIEW LOTS. 500 block. Vista Ave.
WOODED LOTS, 800 block. Ratcliff Dr.

City water. Owner, ph.
$10 DOWN

Lots with water, bus service, close
to school. Balance $19 per mo.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 S. High St. Phone

WANTED Reasonably priced lot for
home. Ph.

For Sale Real Estate
8 RM. MOD. house. Wired: for elec.

range. Terms. 1595 Shady Lane. Phone

6 RM. HOME on 1 floor. Insulated.
attached garage. Sacrifice for $4900.
Win sell furn. 1751 " M. Front.

FOR SALE OR TRADE: $3500 equity
in mod. home and apt Each 4 rms.
and bath. Trade for smaller mod.
home. Bal. $5,000. $50 a mo, 8 In-

terest. 1298 N. Church St.
2 B.R. HOUSE. , acre, unfin. All

elec. oil heat $2600 cash, small mort--
gaee. payable $23 mo. Phone

north: 1 nouse ana i m.

house, unfinished on 1 lot Full price
$2950.00. Some terms. Call 883 for
aooointment

B OWNER: 1 acre with 2 B.R. plas- -
tered house. Small barn, fro it ft ber
ries 250 Evergreen Ave. Ph. 36518.

BY OWNER: 2 B.R. unfin. home.
Elec. heat Insulated thruout 'i acre.
Price reduced. 145$ 24. Lancaster nr.Chef gas ranee. Like new. Ph. 74.


